
 



Mon, Sept. 27 Eve Shemini Atzeret (No Evening Classes) 

Tues, Sept. 28 Shemini Atzeret  

Wed, Sept. 29 Simchat Torah (School Closed/No Classes/No Field) 

Fri, Oct. 1 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% refund  

Tues, Oct. 5 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 25% refund. AFTER 10/5/21, NO REFUND 

FOR WITHDRAWAL FROM WSSW. Last day to drop a course without a “W” appearing on transcript.     

Mon, Nov. 22 Spring 2022 Online Registration Opens (12:01am) 

Wed, Nov. 24 Pre-Thanksgiving (No Live Online/On-Campus Classes/No Field) Wednesday Class# 10: 

Asynchronous Online Module (due to holiday) 

Thurs, Nov. 25 Thanksgiving Holiday (School Closed/No Classes/No Field)  

Sun, Dec. 12 Last Sunday Class 

Thurs, Dec. 16 Last Thursday class  

Fri, Dec. 17 Field Work Ends  

Mon, Dec. 20 Last Monday class 

Tues, Dec. 21 Last Tuesday class 

Wed, Dec. 22 Last Wednesday Class 

Mon, Dec.31 All Fall 2021 Grades Due   

Winter Break December 23rd – January 3, 2022 

Mon, Jan. 3 Field Work resumes 

Fri, Jan. 7 Field Work Evaluations Due 

Fri, Jan. 14 All Summer Incomplete Grades Due 

SPRING 2022 

Sat, Jan. 1 New Year’s Day  

Mon, Jan. 3 Field Work Resumes 



Fri, Jan. 7 Field Work Evaluations Due 

Fri, Jan. 14 All Fall 2021 Incomplete Grades Due 

Mon, Jan. 17 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (School closed/no Field Work) 

Tues, Jan. 18 Orientation Incoming Students Only 

Wed, Jan. 19 First Wednesday Class 

Thurs, Jan. 20 First Thursday Class 

Sun, Jan. 23 First Sunday Class 

Mon, Jan. 24 First Monday Class 

Tues, Jan 25 First Tuesday Class 

Mon. Jan. 31 Last Day to add a course. Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 100% tuition 

refund 



Tues, May 3 Last Tuesday class 

Wed, May 4 Last Wednesday class 

Thurs, May 5 Last Thursday class 

Fri, May 6 CAPSTONE THESIS DUE  

Sun, May 8 Last Sunday class 

Fri, May 13 Field Work Ends. All Spring 2022 Grades Due  

Fri, May 20 All Fall 2021 Incomplete Grades Due 

Fri, May 31 OFFICIAL DEGREE CONFERRAL DATE FOR GRADUATES  

SUMMER 2022 BLOCK I 

Tues, May 31 Orientation for in-coming Students 

Wed, Jun 1 First Monday/Wednesday Class 

Thurs, Jun 2 First Tuesday/Thursday Class  

Tues, Jun 7 Last Day to add a course. Last day to drop and/or withdraw from a course with 100% 

tuition refund            

Fri, Jun 10 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 75% tuition refund 

Tues, Jun 14 Last day to withdraw and drop a course with 50% tuition refund 

Fri, Jun 17 Last Day to drop a course without a ‘W’ appearing on transcript. Last day to drop a course 

and withdraw with 25% tuition refund. After 6/17/22, no refund for withdrawal from WSSW.  

Fri, Jul 1 DEADLINE TO SUBMIT APPLICATION FOR GRADUATION 

Fri, Jul 8 Capstone Thesis Due  

Tues, Jul 19 Last Tuesday/Thursday Class 

Wed, July 20 Last Monday/Wednesday Class 

Thurs, Jul 21 Summer 2022 Block Program Graduation 

Thurs, Jul 28 All Summer 2022 Grades Due  



Fri, Aug. 5 All Spring 2022 Incomplete Grades must be submitted 

Wed, Aug. 31 OFFICIAL DEGREE CONFERRAL DATE 

SUMMER 2020 BLOCK II (HYBRID) 

Tues, Jul 5 Orientation: in-coming students First Tuesday/Thursday Class 

Wed, Jul 6 First Monday/Wednesday Class 

Fri, Jul 8 Last Day to add a course. Last day to drop a course with 100% tuition refund.   

Fri, Jul 15 Last Day to drop a course with 75% tuition refund. 

Mon, Jul 18 Last Day to drop a course with a 50% refund.  

Fri, Jul 22 Last day to drop a course with a 25% refund. After 7/22/22, no refund for withdrawal from 

WSSW classes. Last Day to drop a course without a “W” appearing on transcript. 

Fri, Jul 8 Monday/Wednesday 2nd class (Asynchronous Coursework)     

Fri, Jul 15 Tuesday/Thursday 5th class (Asynchronous Coursework)     

Fri, Jul 22 Monday/Wednesday 7th class (Asynchronous Coursework)     

Thurs, July 21 Block Commencement Ceremony  

Wed, Aug. 10 Last Day for Monday/Wednesday ONLINE classes 

Thurs, Aug. 11 Last Day for Tuesday/Thursday ONLINE classes 

Fri, Aug. 12 Block II Course Grades Due 

Mon, Aug. 22 Summer Incomplete Grades Due 
 


